Iridium – lighting the
road ahead
Iridium SGS253/453
Iridium is a family of road-lighting luminaires designed for three main applications –
residential areas and minor roads, major roads and motorways. Its modularity allows
the integration of optical or electronic components in order to adapt to the changing
demands of road lighting, e.g. the growing demand for white light and controls.
Iridium ensures low cost of ownership thanks to its superior optics, dimming and

Colore Grigio GR
Informazioni generali
Order Code Full Product Name
Tipo copertura
ottica/lenti
Potenza della
lampada Tipo di ottica
82832900 SGS253 SON-T100W II CR GB GR SND GB 100 W Closed CT-POT
84274500 SGS253 SON-T250W K II OR GB GR SND GB 250 W Open CT-POT
84858700 SGS253 SON-T100W K II TP GB GR SND GB 100 W Open T-POT
84859400 SGS253 SON-T150W K II TP GB GR SND GB 150 W Open T-POT
84267700 SGS253 SON-T100W K II OR FG GR SND FG 100 W Open CT-POT
84852500 SGS253 SON-T100W K II TP FG GR SND FG 100 W Open T-POT
84854900 SGS253 SON-T70W K II TP FG GR SND FG 70 W Open T-POT
84855600 SGS253 SON-T150W K II TP FG GR SND FG 150 W Open T-POT
Iridium SGS253/453
© 2020 Signify Holding Tutti i diritti riservati. Signify non fornisce alcuna rappresentazione o garanzia relativamente
all'accuratezza o alla completezza delle informazioni incluse e non può essere ritenuta responsabile di eventuali